
PORTAL 4
VIVIENDA 3 VIVIENDA 4

DORMITORIO

BAÑO

PASILLO

DORMITORIO 2

SALÓN - COMEDOR

COCINA

16.60 m²

12.11 m²

5.97 m²

18.11 m²

7.90 m²

10.12 m²

3.87 m²

30.77 m²

PRINCIPAL

TERRAZA DESCUBIERTA

TERRAZA DESCUBIERTA

VIVIENDA:

Nº DE DORMITORIOS:

SUP. UTIL VIVIENDA:
PLANTA:

COCHERA Nº:

SUP. UTIL COCHERA:

TRASTERO Nº:

SUP. UTIL TRASTERO:

PORTAL:

VIVIENDA:

Nº DE DORMITORIOS:

SUP. UTIL VIVIENDA:
PLANTA:

COCHERA Nº:

SUP. UTIL COCHERA:

TRASTERO Nº:

SUP. UTIL TRASTERO:

PORTAL:

3

BAJA

4

4 (M.R.)

BAJA

4
3

76.53 m²

55 58

5.86 m²31.13 m²

2

59.13 m²

1 4

7.03 m²31.13 m²

DE CORDOBA

AYUNTAMIENTO

PROMOCIÓN DE 104 V.P.O.
(ZONA HIPERCOR)

DE CORDOBA

AYUNTAMIENTO

PROMOCIÓN DE 104 V.P.O.
(ZONA HIPERCOR)


